
1 菅      由夏子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 4 38.71 16.28 22.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.190 2 0 1 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 2 0 1 0

4 1Lze+1A+1A+SEQ e 2.68 -0.18 2.50-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

5 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.961 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 2 0 0 0

15.86 16.28

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.802.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.852.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

22.43

2 児  玉  萌  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 2 31.60 12.64 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 FUSpB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

5 1F!+1T+1Aq+SEQ ! 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 1 0 -1

7 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

9 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 2 1 0 0

12.70 12.64

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.402.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 1.50

18.96
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3 宮  野  真  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 26.11 8.22 17.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.34 0.86-3 -3 -1 -3 -4

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -3 0 0 -1

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 -1 0 0

8.90 8.22

Composition 2.67 2.302.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.402.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

17.89

4 新  山  美咲希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 25.98 9.52 16.96 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 1F+1T+1T 1.30 -0.01 1.290 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 0 -4 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 0 -1 -2 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -2 0 0 -1

10.20 9.52

Composition 2.67 2.102.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 1.50

Presentation 2.67 2.101.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

16.96

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 竹  村  美千代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 5 18.18 5.50 12.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

2 1F!q+1T+1T<< ! 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -4 -3 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.17 0.43-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

8 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.90 5.50

Composition 2.67 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 2.67 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.451.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

12.68

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級女子
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